VADOOARA

File No.	RKA/DNCR//
pate of Receiving	25/06/24
File Receiver Name	25/06/24



CASE COLLECTION FORM (Version 5.0) Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Last Revision: 30.01.2020 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

	Items	Assign	ned To	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
File	Received By			NA	NA	PATENS	13	
Surv		Cha t		ATT NO	H 4 12 10	7961	- T 611	A Notice A
Prep	paration	1 10	Male		ETADO	90	1995)	o. Property A
	A - Very Good, B -	Satisfac	ctory, C - A	verage, D -	Poor, E - Extre	mely Poor		
Engo	Returned to HOD g. unprepared due ason	proper repres	is not prop rly done, sentative p	perly done, Photo photo not ta	☐ Identification graphs not cle	is not clearly early taken, owner repre	done, Selfie sentative	☐ Market survey for Measurement is not what with Measurement is not lowner or owner signature not taken
	se File is returned the preparer - HOD				urvey hence a collect the mis			on with warning to
ngg	j. comment & ature		or defects	in the surve	ey. Survey has t	to be done ag	ain.	West Personal
ngg	ature	☐ Maj	or defects		ey. Survey has t	to be done ag	ain.	
ngg		☐ Maj		GENERA		(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)		8 - 193
ngg	ature Proposal/ Work Orde	□ Maj	Valuati	GENERA 15 (9) ion Report,	L DETAILS) -P(I)	8-14	8 - 19 3 vetting certificate
ngg igna	Proposal/ Work Ordo	□ Maj	☐ Valuati ☐ Other (☐ Bank	GENERA 115 (9) ion Report, CE Certifica	Construction ates, TEV Re	O -P(I) (cost estimate port, □ LIE NBFC [8 - 1 G (e, □ Cost	vetting certificate
ngg igna 1.	Proposal/ Work Order Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer	□ Maj	□ Valuati □ Other (□ Bank □ Compa	GENERA 115 (9) ion Report, CE Certifica any	Construction ates, TEV Re	cost estimate port, NBFC Direct	8 - 1 Goet e, □ Cost □ Corpora client throu	vetting certificate ite ugh Bank
ngg igna 1.	Proposal/ Work Ordo Ref. No. Type of Service	□ Maj	Valuati Other C Bank Compa	GENERA 115 (9) ion Report, CE Certifica any	Construction ates, TEV Reprivate client	cost estimate port, NBFC Direct TMDI	8 - 1 Gost e, □ Cost □ Corpora client throu	vetting certificate ite ugh Bank
ngg igna 1.	Proposal/ Work Order Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organization	er or	Valuati Other Bank Compa	GENERA 115 (9) ion Report, CE Certifica any	Construction ates, TEV Reprivate client	cost estimate port, NBFC Direct TMDI	8 - 1 Gost e, □ Cost □ Corpora client through	vetting certificate ite ugh Bank RPORATC
ngg igna 1.	Proposal/ Work Order Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organization	er or	Valuati Other Bank Compa COMPA FIMA MR. C	GENERA ISC 9 ion Report, CE Certifica any TRAC HCE (Name	Contact	cost estimate port, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct □ □ Direct □ TMDI CENTRO Number	S-1Go e, Cost Corpora client through	vetting certificate ite ugh Bank RPORATC HIC OF BCI Email Id
nggigna	Proposal/ Work Order Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ Fl/ Organization Name & Address Case Allotment Office	er or	Valuati Other of Bank Compa CENT FIMA MR. CO	GENERA ISC 9 ion Report, CE Certifica any TRAC HCE (Name	Construction ates, TEV Reprivate client Contact Contact 90444	CENTRI Number	Corpora Client through Coffee	vetting certificate ite ugh Bank PPORATC ANIC OF BUILDERAIL III
nggigna	Proposal/ Work Order Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organization Name & Address Case Allotment Office Fees paying party De	er or	Valuati Other of Bank Compa CENT FIMA MR. CO	GENERA ISCO ion Report, CE Certifica TRDC HCE Name AURQU e for Fresh	Construction ates, TEV Reprivate client Contact Contact 90444	CENTRI Case for	S - 1Go e, Cost Corpora client through Cof c	vetting certificate ite ugh Bank RPOIRATC HIC OF BUIL Email Id F63007@ bonic coin
nggigna 11.	Proposal/ Work Order Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organization Name & Address Case Allotment Office Fees paying party December	er or	Valuati Other of Bank Compa CENT FIMA MR. COTTBRI Cass Amount of	GENERA ISCO ion Report, CE Certifica any TRAC HCE Name AORA e for Fresh of Fees	Construction ates, TEV Reprivate client Contact Contact Account	CENTRI Case for	S - 1Go e, Cost Corpora client through Cof c	vetting certificate ite ligh Bank RPOIRATC HIC OF B (II Email Id F63007@ bonic count/ customer

1	Turns of December 1	100 0100	CASE DETA	ILS				
1.	Type of Property		nmerc:					
2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	☐ Periodi	assessment of the control of the con	or Bank, □ oose, □ C	☐ Distress apital Gai	s sale for NP ns Wealth Ta	A A/c.,	
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details		Name	Cont	act Numb	er	Email	ld
	MIS CHEN	ntrocs nt ct	INDUSTR.	tes	2			
4.	Account Name		15. CHEK	TROC	S IN	DUSTR.	IC	Pv-
5.	Property Address	40',	G(ACIER ACPUR R	(0 ~	PCEK,	NF.P.	T22A	7P. BE
6.	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey	138 -010	Name	ngorob ta	5008	Contact Nu		
	anicourse with the state of the	SAM	J04 DA	5	98	39863	359	0
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date	12:271	at the same	Time	12:01		1
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	☐ Reg☐ Con 2. Map: ☐ 3. Utility receipt 4. Any O	ship Documents istered Will,	Sale Delinquishment Allotment Approved Mity Bill & paremand & pare	Deed, Poent Deed, Letter, Site ayment recayment recaymen	ower of Attornous Transfer De Possession Le Plan eipt, Wate eipt	ey, eed, etter r Bill & pa	
9.	Documents received from	CU	STOMER.	e a restrict	NEW T	10.190.00		12.15
10.	Special Instructions if any:	PHI	MTRY, STOR APPROV	CONF	EPEH	HOT E 14A	TIMCI	DIA
11.	I agree to pay the amount me							
	on Valuer firm to distort any vested interest and to benefit	facts and wo	ould not try to influ	ence any m	nember or o	fficial of the fire		

File No. RKA/DNCR// 15(2024-25) PC178-148-19	File No. RKA/DNCR/	115(2024	-25). PC1	78-16	18 -	19:
--	--------------------	----------	-----------	-------	------	-----

	FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST (To be filled by Surveyor)							
S.NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE/ REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)					
1.	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?		TEMARKO III ONG					
2.	Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver?	0						
3.	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?		Property House Here					
4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?							
5.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?		GRANGE COURT OF THE PARTY OF TH					
6.	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?		Continue sum to essent					
7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?		Intell spines Capacity of Transport					
8.	Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?		Believed to Belleven a viola populari etti vi					

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

1.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.
2.	Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents.
3.	For Vacant Plot/ Land - Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. For Agriculture or converted land from agriculture - Mutation documents, CLU is must.
4.	Firstly please first study the documents of the property which needs to get surveyed.
5.	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florescent marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to know the reason for the difference.
6.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey.
7.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers.
8.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.
9.	PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:
	a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property.
	b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative.
	c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate.
	d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center.
	e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.
	f. Take nearby photographs of the Property.
	g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.
10.	Take Google Map location.
11.	Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.
12.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.
13.	Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly.
14.	Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form.
15.	Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions.
6.	In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by
- 1	money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

THE ST	The state of the s	10
1	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	
107	(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	
NO	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS	STATUS
1.	Did you take proper property documents to carry out the survey?	0
2.	Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?	9
3.	Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey form?	0
4.	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers?	
5.	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent property?	
6.	Did you checked the flat size with eye estimation or based on number of bed rooms?	
7.	Did you check for any construction violations in the flat?	8
8.	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?	
9.	Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?	B
10.	Did you check society reputation?	B
11.	Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	3
12.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?	
13.	Have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative?	
14.	Have you taken photograph of the society gate along with abutting road and towards left and right of the property?	
15.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	9
16.	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey form?	
17.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the society & flat in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	9
18.	Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet properly?	8
19.	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped "documents provided by stamp"?	
20.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
21.	Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and enquired property rates locally very rigorously?	8
22.	Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey summary sheet?	
23.	Did you signed the undertaking?	

For File No.	1115(2024-25)-P(178-148	-103
Surveyor Name	DHAWAC.	173
Signature		
Date	27/06/29	

(Version 5.0)
Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

11162000 00 01120	16.9-193	
1/15(2024-25)-P(178-	07/20/00	12100
File No. RKA/DNCR//	Date: 2 /10 6127	Time:

		GENERAL DETAILS	
1.	Name of the Surveyor	DHAWAL.	
2.	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐-Representative, ☐ No locked, survey could not be done from	o one was available, Property is n inside
		Name	Contact No.
		CAD POTMAZ	9898633 590
3.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measure ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from to ☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)	rements & photographs) outside & photographs)
4.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken		essee didn't allow to inspect the
5.	How Property is Identified	□ From schedule of the properties name plate displayed on the property representative, □ Enquired from nea property could not be done, □ Survey	mentioned in the deed, From , Identified by the owner, owner arby people, Identification of the
6.	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measure	Source and are the additional in the second
7.	Purpose of Valuation	□ Value assessment of the asset for one periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ I □ For DRT Recovery purpose, □ Cap □ Partition purpose, □ General Value	Distress sale for NPA A/c., pital Gains Wealth Tax purpose
8.	Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take Con, ☐ Loan against Property, ☐ Con, ☐ Car Loan, ☐ Project Loan, ☐ Cash Credit Limit, ☐	Construction Loan, □ Edur
9.	Loan Amount	MARTINA MARKET	Printing read

		OWNERSHIP DETAILS
1.	Legal Owner Name/s	MIS. CHEMTROGS INDUSTRIES PUT. CTD
2.	Property Purchaser Name	
3.	Property Address under Valuation	401, GLACIER COMPCEX, MR. PILLA
4.	Present Residence Address of the Owner Purchaser	BEEL, JETALPUR FOAD, VADODALA.

Page 6 of 12

		LOCATION	I DETAIL	_S				
1.	Adjoining Properties	North		South		East		/est
	(Match it with papers with the help of compass or Sun direction and also confirm it with nearby people)	PROPERTY OF	of 17	FT HD PIPCEN	TE	PAACE HEN OPD	401	e Ril Mark
2.	Property Facing	☐ East Facing, ☐ ☐ North-East Fac ☐ North-West Fa	Horth F	acing. UV	est Facir	ig, 🗆 South	Lacilia	1, - LOCK
3.	Landmark	MEAR	PI2	2A /	31400	56.		
4.	Ward Name/ No.	WARD				1006		AN TYPE
5.	Zone Name	MESTO				ng talif (i		
6.	Main Road Name & Width	Name		W	dth	Distanc	e from	property
	JETALPUR PORI		TOTAL PROPERTY.	801		0	KM	
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	JETA (P	OR	POPP	_ 8	01		12
0	Society	developing area, Ordinary, Poor Park Facing,	☐ Highly In interior	posh local s, □ Remo	ity, □ Ve ite area, [ry Good, ⊔ □ Backward	d, □ Av	erage,
9.	Location of the Flat	Facing, Sunlig	ht facing					
10.	Characteristics of the Locality	☐ Urban develop ☐ Backward, ☐ I						
11.	Proximity to civic amenities	School	Hospital	Market	Metro	Railway S		Airport
	The second section is a second	IKM 5	500M	IICM		1.51	CIM	5 KM
12.	Any new Development in surrounding area	40.	OMI	nefci	PC	comp	cex	,
13.	Jurisdiction limits BA	☐ Nagar Nigam, ☐ Nagar Palika I						
14.	Jurisdiction Development	□ DDA, □ GDA	, 🗆 NOID	A, GNI	OA, □ YE	IDA, □ HU	DA, □	KMDA,
	Authority Name	☐ MDDA, ☐ Any						
15.	Municipal Corporation Name	□ NDMC, □ SDI						
	Madodora	☐ Kolkata Munic	Contract of the Contract of th	130300000		***		
	Manicipal Manicipal comparation	□ Area not within						

	Cavarad Built up A	PHYSICAL DETAILS		
	Covered Built-up Area	☐ Covered Area, ☐ Floor Area, ☐ Super Area, ☐ Carpet Area		
	(Tick one on the basis of which	As per Title deed		
	valuation is to be calculated)	122 59 m corpo + 1068		
2.	Are Boundaries matched	Tarrac1 = 191591m - Terrer:		
3.	Is Independent access available to the property?	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute		
4.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	4.6		
5.	Construction Status	Built-up property in use, ☐ Under construction, ☐ Construction not started B+Cn+4++ F(00 P		
6.	Total Number of Floors in the Building	a CIAP BACAT BAH.		
7.	Floor on which Flat is situated	4th FLOOR		
8.	Type of Flat	COMMERCIAL OFFICE.		
9.	Age of Building/ Recent Improvements done	19 92		
10.	Type of Group Housing Society	☐ High End, ☐ Normal, ☐ Affordable Group Housing		
11.	Appearance/ Condition of the Building	Internal - □ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Ordinary, □ Average, □ Poor □ Under construction, □ No construction, □ No Survey External - □ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Ordinary,		
		□ Average, □ Poor □ Under construction, □ No construction		
12.	Maintenance of the Building	☐ Very Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor		
13.	Fixed Wooden Work	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Simple, ☐ Ordinary, ☐ Average, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No survey		
14.	Interior decoration	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Simple, ☐ Ordinary ☐ Average, ☐ Below Average, ☐ No wooden work, ☐ No Survey		
15.	Any defects in the Group Housing Society	M·B		
16.	Any violation done in the flat	M·B		
17.	Utilities/ Facilities in the Group Housing Society ('F+ \rangle 10 - 2	☐ Lifts, ☐ Garden, ☐ Landscaping, ☐ Swimming Pool, ☐ Gym,☐ Club House, ☐ Walk Trails, ☐ Kids play zone,☐ 100% Power Backup		
18.	Property currently possessed by	□ Owner, □ Vacant, □ Lessee, □ Under Construction, □ Couldn't be Surveyed, □ Property was locked, □ Bank sealed, □ Court sealed		

	Current activity carried out in the property	☐ Residential purpose, ☐ Commercial purpose, ☐ Godown, ☐ Office, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Locked, ☐ Any other use:		
0.	Special Comments if any	Paggottal		
	MARKETABI	LITY/ SELABILITY/ UTLITY D	ETAILS	
	Reputation/ class of developer	☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Pool		
	Reputation of society	☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Ave	erage, Low, Pool	
3.	Any issues in marketability of the	☐ Yes, ☐ No	D Communica	
	property?	Reason in case of No: Local	ation, \(\subseteq \text{Surrounding}, \(\subseteq \text{Cher:} \)	
	M.B	☐ Legal aspects, ☐ Demand,	☐ Shape, ☐ Ally Guller	
		Cond Co	ood, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor	
	How is Demand & Supply condition	Demand	Jod, Average, Low Poor	
	in the Market of such properties?	Supply	od, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor	
	Is property easily sellable &	☐ Yes, ☐ No		
	marketable?	Comments:		
			Good, 🗆 Average, 🗆 Low, 🗅 Poor	
	How is the current utility of the	Excellent, LVery Good, L	Good, 🗆 Average, =	
	property?	Year of purchase	2006	
	At what True rate Owner bought			
	this Property?	Purchase Price		
	USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVI	DING ANY ADDITIONAL DE	TAILS/ INFORMATION	
		DING ANY ADDITIONAL DE	TAILS/ INFORMATION	
			ALS/ INFORMATION	
			TAILS/ INFORMATION	

Page 9 of 12

Name (source of information) Contact No. Type of source of information (Seller/Property dealer/ nearby reople) Cates Type (Sale/Buy) Tread Size of the Flat The regal Status (clear, regative, weak)/ No. of winers Tocation/surrounding/	NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA	581E 750 59.82		Comparable 3 TATE ACEUC
real Status (clear, egative, weak)/ No. of wners	NA NA NA S9.F+	9724867474 PROPERTY PERCER 5K-7K ON CAMPET SPICE 750 59.P2	PROPERTY PEACER 6K-8K SPIH ON COMPO	2.4
rype of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby eople) Rates/ Price informed Rates Type (Sale/ Buy) Real Size of the Flat Regal Status (clear, egative, weak)/ No. of wners	NA NA S9:F+	PROPERTY PERCER 5K-7K on carpet SPIE 750 59.P2	PROPERTY PEACER 6K-8K 59:FH ON CORP SACE.	
oformation (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby people) Rates/ Price informed Rates Type (Sale/ Buy) Prea/ Size of the Flat Regal Status (clear, Regative, weak)/ No. of Regative, weak)/ No. of Regal Status (clear, Regative, weak)/ No. of	NA S9.F+	PERCER 5K-7K on carpet Spic 750 59.P2	PEACER 6K-8K / 59 H ON CORPC	
Rates / Price informed Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	59.F+	5K-7K 011 carpet 5ACE 750 59.F2	SAIE.	
rea/ Size of the Flat egal Status (clear, egative, weak)/ No. of wners	59.F+	00 carpet Spic 750 59.P2	SALE.	
rea/ Size of the Flat egal Status (clear, egative, weak)/ No. of wners		581E 750 59.82		_ 1.4 cr.
egal Status (clear, egative, weak)/ No. of wners	Manitary Section 1		1875 59.62	- 1,4 (1,
egative, weak)/ No. of wners	ST 17.1E0			
		CCEAR	CLEAR	
eighborhood comparison with the ubject property Similar, Lower, Better, ighly Better than the	Base Case	SURFOUND -ING	JUPROUMO -ING	
istance from the	0	500m	2 KM	
ociety comparison imilar, Lower, Better, ighly Better than the	TO	SIMITER PEOLD BUILDING	BETTER	
her factors (Corner, side open, North-set facing, Park cing, Legal/ Financial cumbrance, etc.)	personal designation of the second	FOFD FFCIMG.		
y other details/ scussion held	NA	PROPERTY OF SAME CAME OF		
	and the second			
	similar, Lower, Better, ighly Better than the object Property) stance from the bject Property ociety comparison imilar, Lower, Better, ighly Better than the bject society) her factors (Corner, ide open, Northst facing, Park ing, Legal/ Financial cumbrance, etc.)	Similar, Lower, Better, Ighly Better than the Ibject Property) stance from the Ibject Property sciety comparison Imiliar, Lower, Better, Ighly Better than the Ibject society) her factors (Corner, Iside open, Northst facing, Parking, Legal/ Financial cumbrance, etc.) y other details/ cussion held Seent expected Sale ie of the overall	Similar, Lower, Better, ghly Better than the bject Property) stance from the bject Property society comparison similar, Lower, Better, ghly Better than the bject society) her factors (Corner, side open, Northst facing, Park sing, Legal/ Financial cumbrance, etc.) y other details/ cussion held Sent expected Sale e of the overall PAG SOLO SOLO	imilar, Lower, Better, ghly Better than the bject Property) stance from the bject Property poiety comparison imilar, Lower, Better, ghly Better than the bject society) her factors (Corner, ide open, Northst facing, Park ing, Legal/ Financial cumbrance, etc.) y other details/ cussion held Property NA Property NA Property NA Property ON SAME CAME OF OF OUR CONCERNED OF OUR CONCERNED PROPERTY OF OUR CONCERNED OF OUR C



Enclosure: 6

SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1.	File No.	115/0006.	23)-PC118-	198-193.	
2.	Name of the Surveyor	DIHAWAC			
3.	Borrower Name	MIS. CHEMAROUS INDUSTRIEN PUT.			
4.	Name of the Owner				
5.	Property Address which has to be valued	40, GIACIER COMPLEX			
6.	Property shown & identified by at spot	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No one was available, ☐ Property is locked, survey could not be done from inside			
		Mana		Contact No.	
	A STATE OF S	CANTOY DE	789	8633590	
7.	How Property is Identified by the Surveyor	displayed on the property, dentified by the owner/ owner representative, Enquired from nearby people, dentification of the property could not be done,			
8.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No relevant papers available to match the boundaries, ☐ Boundaries not mentioned in available documents			
9.	Survey Type	☐ Fall survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) ☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)			
10.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, ☐ NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely			
11.	Type of Property	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, ☐ Residential House, ☐ Low Rise Apartment, ☐ Residential Builder Floor, ☐ Commercial Land & Building, ☐ Commercial Office, ☐ Commercial Shop, ☐ Commercial Floor, ☐ Shopping Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, ☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land			
12.	Property Measurement	☐-Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement, ☐ No measurement			
13.	Reason for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property so didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible to measure the area within limited time ☐ Any other Reason:			
14.	Land Area of the Property	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey	
				-	
5.	Covered Built-up Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey	
	Property possessed by at the time of survey	☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Les☐ Property was locked, ☐ B		tion, ☐ Couldn't be Surveyed, led	
. 1	Any negative observation of the				

y during survey	
adependent access available to	dear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to disput
ine property Is property clearly demarcated with Is promanent boundaries? permanent was property merged or colluded	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
permanent boundaries permanent boundaries	M.B
Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a. Name of the Person: SAMJOY DAS
b. Relation: VP-SACES. (WR)

c. Signature:

d. Date:

27/06/24

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \Box No one was available, \Box Property is locked, \Box Owner/ representative refused to sign it,

Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a. Name of the Surveyor:

b. Signature:

c. Date:

